
Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Loris (08/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Thomas (08/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 0 0 0,00

Manzo Michele 08/704 0 0 0,00

Martorana Loris 08/1359 0 0 0,00

Martorana Thomas 08/1450 0 0 0,00

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 0 0 0,00

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 0 0 0,00

Rocca Daniele 08/562 0 0 0,00

I Bulletti Del Tasso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gigante Marco (08/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manno  Salvatore (08/1029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minotti Andrea (08/788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatta Ismaele (08/098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gigante Marco 08/791 0 0 0,00

Manno  Salvatore 08/1029 0 0 0,00

Minotti Andrea 08/788 0 0 0,00

Pellegatta Ismaele 08/098 0 0 0,00

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 0 0 0,00

I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Luca (08/907) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinciroli Claudio (08/217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbano Vincenzo (08/902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 0 0 0,00

Campagna Luca 08/907 0 0 0,00

Pinciroli Claudio 08/217 0 0 0,00

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 0 0 0,00

Urbano Vincenzo 08/902 0 0 0,00

La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Benincà Gabriele (08/1374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ambrosio Luca (08/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzei Stefano (08/1445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molteni  Valerio (08/1447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccedi Daniele (08/1373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Procopio Francesco (08/1446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benincà Gabriele 08/1374 0 0 0,00

D'Ambrosio Luca 08/1448 0 0 0,00

Mazzei Stefano 08/1445 0 0 0,00

Molteni  Valerio 08/1447 0 0 0,00

Peccedi Daniele 08/1373 0 0 0,00

Procopio Francesco 08/1446 0 0 0,00

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 0 0 0,00



Versi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Arena Manuel (08/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Dario (08/1346) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montalbano Andrea (08/1345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzuto Vincenzo (08/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soggia Giorgio (08/500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arena Manuel 08/1211 0 0 0,00

Bianchi Dario 08/1346 0 0 0,00

Montalbano Andrea 08/1345 0 0 0,00

Pizzuto Vincenzo 08/1154 0 0 0,00

Soggia Giorgio 08/500 0 0 0,00

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 0 0 0,00

Wonder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casartelli Laura 08/404 0 0 0,00

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 0 0 0,00

Farace Elisa 08/161 0 0 0,00

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 0 0 0,00

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 0 0 0,00

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 0 0 0,00


